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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ROCKY
HAARLEM / JULIA /
1998 / NEGRA / KWPN

IDEFIX DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
ELGADA RK X
CARDENTO /2014 /
TORDA / CDE

NOSITA D'AVRIL
VESONTIO DU MESNIL
/ ROSITA D'AVRIL /
2001 / CASTANA / SF

HELLA
REMONDO / ELLA X
PRIME TIME / 2010 /

ALAZANA / CDE

LANCELOT DES
ORES
FARCEUR / QUERIDA /
1999 / ALAZANA / SF

PERICO
LATRO / PERLA / 2006
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

DUNEYR STAR
FLAMING STAR / AGUR
X HILL HAWK /2000 /

TORDA / CDE

SIENA
0D POM 21,44% /
AFRICA QUEEN /2009
/ CASTANA / AA.

AQUARELLE DE

HERRAJE-ASTUR

ETHIAS DE KALURI /
TORINANA PEGULLAL /
2011/ CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

AS4244

129295

41575

107213

128162

91094

13901

122491

130621

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais
CRIADOR

PARAJON COPIN,
Pedro Javier
CRUZ MAESTRE 88268 ES
GARCIA / W. VAN
TILBORG

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
PROMOCIONES 2704 ES
ARTIME ARIAS, S.L./
DEL MASET

PEREZ-BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena 133007 ES
PEREZ-BERNARDO /
NONE

SANZO LOPEZ,
Lucia
EQUITACION MERESSL 221745 ES
/ HIPICA DE PORCEYO,
C.B.

VALLEJO JORRIN,

Elsa 240526 ES
NONE / NONE
SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ, Lola AS7526 ES
NONE / NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA-
MORAN, Beatriz
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA AS4159 ES
BELGA / JUAN
SANCHEZ-FRIERA

TOLEDO PACI, Alba

LOURDES PRADOS 48640 ES
MORENO / BENJAMIN
PAREJA PULIDO

ALONSO ALONSO,
Carla
FRANCOIS VAQUERO 194479 ES
ALONSO / HERRAJE
ASTUR
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13

14

15

16

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ALTER EGO (EX-
BANDIDO-MR)
CASSANDER C / DONA
ARGENTINA C /2009 /
TORDA / CDE

EBROCHE
GAVROCHE DE QUINCY
/ FANTASY IV X
COSINUS /2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

IGHALO
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
ALAZANA / NONE

NORAH JONES JGF
DODO ST Z / CASY X
CASSINI | /2014 /
CASTANA / CDE

KATTY SFM
REGGI BOY / JAVA DE
LA CORONA X BEY DES
SEVRES /2013 /
CASTANA / CDE

AKANTO DE MAEZA
QUANTUM / ANTARES B
X CARAT Z/2010/
CASTANA / CDE

MELODY
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
APALOUSSA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

105677

121216

125990

131369

127836

104795

128674

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ,
Alejandro
ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ
GUTIERREZ /
GUSTAVO MUNOZ
RAMOS

MONTES GARCIA,
Rocio
ROCIO MONTES
GARCIA / Y.SORRIBAS

SUAREZ
GONZALEZ, Beatriz

SARA PINERA SUEIRAS
/ NONE

GONZALEZ
SUAREZ, Iraida
IRAIDA GONZALEZ

SUAREZ / JGF

ALONSO CUETO,
Alba
ALBA ALONSO CUETO
/ SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

PARAJON COPIN,
Pedro Javier
ADRIANA MORALES
GARMENDIA / Y.FINCA
MAEZA

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ, Nerea
MARIA ARGENTINA
GONZALEZ
FERNANDEZ / TINA
GONZALEZ

L.D.N.

228380

236563

6270

42313

35600

88268

295890

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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